O New
C9 Incentives

Disbursement Review Errors

Nov 1,2017 - Feb 29, 2020

BCG Scar Freshness
Not New Beneficiary
Yes

No: Old BCG Scar

No: Image Unclear

Identity Photo Quality
Yes: Clear

No: Crossed Out

Yes: Somewhat Blurry
No: Cut Out/Incomplete
No: Wrong Photo

No: Blurry

null

ABAE ID Redable
Yes: Clear

No: Written with pen
Yes: Somewhat Blurry

null

Date of Birth
Yes: Clear

No: Modified
No: DOB Unclear

No: Unclear

Gold dot

Yes: Gold Dot Marked Correctly

No: Not Gold Colored
No: Dots Missing

null

Cash Amount - Match
Yes: Matches

No: Not Matching

null

No: Unclear

# % v Repeat Visit Marked Correctly

495,907 73.66% Yes: Correctly Marked
171,801 25.52% No: Incorrectly Marked
2,744 0.41% null

2,437 0.36% Not New Beneficiary

# % v Immunization Photo Quality

657,908 97.72% Yes: Clear
5916 0.88% Yes: Somewhat Blurry
5344 0.79% No: Crossed Out

2,854 0.42% No: Cut Out/Incomplete

841 0.12% No: Wrong Photo
205 0.03% null
200 0.03% No: Blurry/Unreadable
# % v ABAE Stamp Placement

661,377 98.23% Yes: Correct

5314 0.79% No: Incorrectly Placed
4,488 0.67% No: Missing

1,044 0.16% No: Stamp Missing

# % v Phone Number

595,858 88.5% Yes: "0" was marked

59,775 8.88% Yes: Clear
11,304 1.68% No: Blank

1,357 0.2% No: 10 Digits
# % v Blue dot

667,098 99.08% Yes: Blue dot marked correctly

3,765 0.56% No: Missing In All
1,607 0.24% null
811 0.12% No: Missing In Some
# % v Incentive Photo (Mother & Child)

668,769 99.33% Yes: Both Visible

1,911 0.28% Yes: Not mother but sibling
1,226 0.18% No: Infant Missing

1,083 0.16% null

#
671,409
1,692
170

10

#
665,983
3,099
1,624
1,588
566
205

195

#
664,746
3,576
1,684

1,594

#
535,429
119,211

15,121

2,409

#
669,389
2,157
815

749

#
666,225
3,439
2,374

1,236

% v
99.72%
0.25%
0.03%

+0%

% v
98.92%
0.46%
0.24%
0.24%
0.08%
0.03%

0.03%

98.73%
0.53%
0.25%

0.24%

% v
79.53%
17.71%

2.25%

0.36%

% v
99.42%
0.32%
0.12%

0.11%

% v
98.95%
0.51%
0.35%

0.18%

Settlement #
Yes: Plus Check Mark Present 659,642
No: Dot Missing Next to Settlement Name 11,729
null 1,075
No: No Settlement Name 819
Incentive Photo Quality #
Yes: Clear 667,322
No: Blurry 4,094
null 1,230
No: Concealed 448
No: ABAE ID Missing 115
No: Missing 64
No: ABAE Card Missing 7
ABAE ID - Match #
Yes: Matches Photo 1 663,213
No: Not Verifiable 7,370
No: Not a Match 1,098
null 903
Vaccination Stage - Match #
Yes: Matches 668,605
No: Incomplete 1,969
No: Wrong Stage 1,684
null 855
Red dot #
Yes: All Correctly Marked 671,306
null 1,238
No: None Marked 524
No: Some Marked 160
Incentive Photo ABAE ID Quality #
Yes: Clear 667,322
No: Blurry 4,094
null 1,230
No: Concealed 448

% v
97.97%
1.74%
0.16%

0.12%

99.11%
0.61%
0.18%
0.07%
0.02%
0.01%

+0%

% v
98.5%
1.09%
0.16%

0.13%

% v
99.31%
0.29%
0.25%

0.13%

% v
99.71%
0.18%
0.08%

0.02%

% v
99.11%
0.61%
0.18%

0.07%



