

Yes: Somewhat Blurry

No: Cut Out/Incomplete

No: Wrong Photo

No: Blurry

null

BCG Scar Freshness	#	% ▼
Not New Beneficiary	495,907	73.66%
Yes	171,801	25.52%
No: Old BCG Scar	2,744	0.41%
No: Image Unclear	2,437	0.36%
Identity Photo Quality	#	% ▼
Yes: Clear	657,908	97.72%
No: Crossed Out	5,916	0.889

2,744	0.41%	nul
2,437	0.36%	No
#	% ▼	lm
57,908	97.72%	Yes
5,916	0.88%	Yes
5,344	0.79%	No
2,854	0.42%	No
841	0.12%	No

0.03%

0.03%

205

200

ABAE ID Redable	#	% ▼
Yes: Clear	661,377	98.23%
No: Written with pen	5,314	0.79%
Yes: Somewhat Blurry	4,488	0.67%
null	1,044	0.16%

Date of Birth	#	% ▼
Yes: Clear	595,858	88.5%
No: Modified	59,775	8.88%
No: DOB Unclear	11,304	1.68%
No: Unclear	1,357	0.2%

Gold dot	#	% ▼
Yes: Gold Dot Marked Correctly	667,098	99.08%
No: Not Gold Colored	3,765	0.56%
No: Dots Missing	1,607	0.24%
null	811	0.12%

Cash Amount - Match	#	% •
Yes: Matches	668,769	99.33%
No: Not Matching	1,911	0.28%
null	1,226	0.18%
No: Unclear	1,083	0.16%

Repeat Visit Marked Correctly	#	% ▼
Yes: Correctly Marked	671,409	99.72%
No: Incorrectly Marked	1,692	0.25%
null	170	0.03%
Not New Beneficiary	10	+0%

Immunization Photo Quality	#	% ▼
Yes: Clear	665,983	98.92%
Yes: Somewhat Blurry	3,099	0.46%
No: Crossed Out	1,624	0.24%
No: Cut Out/Incomplete	1,588	0.24%
No: Wrong Photo	566	0.08%
null	205	0.03%
No: Blurry/Unreadable	195	0.03%

ABAE Stamp Placement	#	% ▼
Yes: Correct	664,746	98.73%
No: Incorrectly Placed	3,576	0.53%
No: Missing	1,684	0.25%
No: Stamp Missing	1,594	0.24%

Phone Number	#	% ▼
Yes: "0" was marked	535,429	79.53%
Yes: Clear	119,211	17.71%
No: Blank	15,121	2.25%
No: 10 Digits	2,409	0.36%

В	lue dot	#	% ▼
Ye	es: Blue dot marked correctly	669,389	99.42%
N	o: Missing In All	2,157	0.32%
nı	ılı	815	0.12%
N	o: Missing In Some	749	0.11%

Incentive Photo (Mother & Child)	#	% ▼
Yes: Both Visible	666,225	98.95%
Yes: Not mother but sibling	3,439	0.51%
No: Infant Missing	2,374	0.35%
null	1,236	0.18%

Settlement	#	% ▼
Yes: Plus Check Mark Present	659,642	97.97%
No: Dot Missing Next to Settlement Name	11,729	1.74%
null	1,075	0.16%
No: No Settlement Name	819	0.12%

Incentive Photo Quality	#	% ▼
Yes: Clear	667,322	99.11%
No: Blurry	4,094	0.61%
null	1,230	0.18%
No: Concealed	448	0.07%
No: ABAE ID Missing	115	0.02%
No: Missing	64	0.01%
No: ABAE Card Missing	7	+0%

ABAE ID - Match	#	% ▼
Yes: Matches Photo 1	663,213	98.5%
No: Not Verifiable	7,370	1.09%
No: Not a Match	1,098	0.16%
null	903	0.13%

Vaccination Stage - Match	#	% ▼
Yes: Matches	668,605	99.31%
No: Incomplete	1,969	0.29%
No: Wrong Stage	1,684	0.25%
null	855	0.13%

Red dot	#	% ▼
Yes: All Correctly Marked	671,306	99.71%
null	1,238	0.18%
No: None Marked	524	0.08%
No: Some Marked	160	0.02%

Incentive Photo ABAE ID Quality	#	% ▼
Yes: Clear	667,322	99.11%
No: Blurry	4,094	0.61%
null	1,230	0.18%
No: Concealed	448	0.07%